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SUGAR REGULATORY ADMINISTRATION

SUGAR & MOLASSES SUPPLY AND SITUATION (As Of July 6, 2014)
CROP YEAR 2013-2014
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A. Raw Sugar (MT)

a. Production
b. "B" Withdrawals

B. Refined Sugar (MT)

a. Production
b. Withdrawals

C. Raw and Refined Molasses (MT)
a. Production
b. Stock Balance

Source : Sugar Production Bulletin as of July 6, 2014
Prepared by : Planning and Policy Department

2,695.00
44,790.00

1,133.75
23,475.95

6,488.855

2,444 ,558.00
2,019,605.00

1,032,710.35
958,944 .30

995,577.213
236,591.059




