Department of Agriculture SUGAR REGULATORY ADMINISTRATION

SUGAR & MOLASSES SUPPLY AND SITUATION (As 0f July 6, 2014) CROP YEAR 2013-2014

	This Week	To-date
A. Raw Sugar (MT)		
a. Production	2,695.00	2,444,558.00
b. "B" Withdrawals	44,790.00	2,019,605.00
B. Refined Sugar (MT)		
a. Production	1,133.75	1,032,710.35
b. Withdrawals	23,475.95	958,944.30
C. Raw and Refined Molasses (MT)		
a. Production	6,488.855	995,577.213
b. Stock Balance		236,591.059

Source: Sugar Production Bulletin as of July 6, 2014

Prepared by: Planning and Policy Department